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EXCeLLENT GCGLASS/GLASS 270 | 275 | 280 M54

brilliant Fframeless

Performance STC

Under standard Test Conditions STC:
1000 W/m?; spectrum AM 1.5;

Cell temperature 25°C

Measurement tolerance STC:

Pmpp +3%; Isc +10%; Uoc +10%

Performance NMOT

Nominal operating temperature of module
800 W/m?, NMOT, AM 1.5

Performance
100%

75%

Glass/Foil Modules

Nominal Power Pmpp (Wp)
Open Circuit Voltage Uoc (V)
Voltage Umpp (V)

Short Circuit Current Isc (A)
Current Impp (A)

Efficiency n (%)

270
35,55
29,45
9,74
9,17
16,1

275 280
36,22 36,27
29,63 29,82
9,84 9,89
9,28 9,39
16,4 16,7

Reduction of module efficiency at reduction from 1000 W/m2to 200 W/m2: 2,4% + 0,3% (relative)

Nominal Power Pmpp (Wp)
Open Circuit Voltage Uoc (V)
Voltage Umpp (V)

Short Circuit Current Isc (A)
Current Impp (A)

additional yield with
glass glass modules
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Other Technical Thermal
Specification Properties
Max. system voltage 1000 V TC Pmpp
Weight 20.0 £ 0.5 kg TC Uoc
Reverse Current Load IR 15A TClsc
Junction box IP 67 with NMOT

3 bypass diodes

Connectors IP 67, MC4
Fire rating class C
Operating temperature -40°C ...+85°C
Design load: snow 1.600 Pa ™
Max test load 2.400 Pa
Design load: wind 1.600 Pa ™
Max test load 2.400 Pa

*

safety factor 1.5

CS Wismar GmbH - An der Westtangente 1 - 23966 Wismar - Germany -

210
33,25
28,73
7,87
7,32

215 219
33,87 33,92
29,00 29,16
7,95 7,99
7,41 7,49

Performance
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linear performance guarantee of
87% after 30 Years
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Current (A) 1000 W I-V Curve
800 W
600 W
400 W
200 W
Voltage (V)
Material
Used
-0.39 %/K No. of cells 54 cells
-0.28 %/K Type of cells monocrystalline
0.040 %/K Front hardened solar glass
45 +/- 2 °C Frame n/a
Frame height n/a
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DIN EN ISQ 14001
BS OHSAS 18001

+49 38 413 049 300 - www.sonnenstromfabrik.com - release: 07/19 rev. 3.7



